Position Other Positions Held
Assistant Superintend
Director Human Resou
Director Human Resou
Human Resources Mana
Classified Personnel
Certificated Personn
Personnel Technician
Personnel Technician
Office Spec Ill (Con
Personnel Technician
Personnel Technician

Hr Substitute System
Personnel Technician
Admn Secretary (Conf
Benefits Personnel T

Personnel Technician

Hr Substitute System

K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$202,054

$157,826

$156,587

$119,769

$86,130

$83,712

$78,314

$73.677

$73,033

$72,744

$70,791

$70,197

$69,032

$68,486

$67,609

$67,235

$67,142

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$49,716

$42,261

$41,746

$38,625

$32,320

$31,867

$30,626

$29,849

$30,233

$29,620

$30,021

$29,447

$28,938

$27,086

$28,802

$28,634

$13,352



Benefits Personnel T

Personnel Technician

Office Spec Il (Conf

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Office Spec Il (Conf

Office Spec |l

Office Spec Il

Personnel Technician

Office Spec |l

Personnel Technician

Office Spec Ill (Con

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$66,776

$66,588

$61,915

$61,726

$61,530

$59,177

$57,732

$56,854

$50,188

$5,626

$5,239

$29,763

$28,749

$27,628

$27,576

$27,581

$27,786

$26,823

$26,726

$25,439

$2,454

$1,079



