Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintend		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$202,054	\$49,716
Director Human Resou		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$157,826	\$42,261
Director Human Resou		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$156,587	\$41,746
Human Resources Mana		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$119,769	\$38,625
Classified Personnel		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$86,130	\$32,320
Certificated Personn		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$83,712	\$31,867
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$78,314	\$30,626
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$73,677	\$29,849
Office Spec III (Con		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$73,033	\$30,233
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$72,744	\$29,620
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$70,791	\$30,021
Hr Substitute System		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$70,197	\$29,447
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$69,032	\$28,938
Admn Secretary (Conf		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$68,486	\$27,086
Benefits Personnel T		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$67,609	\$28,802
Personnel Technician		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$67,235	\$28,634
Hr Substitute System		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$67,142	\$13,352

Benefits Personnel T	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$66,776	\$29,763
Personnel Technician	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$66,588	\$28,749
Office Spec II (Conf	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$61,915	\$27,628
Senior Fiscal Clerk	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$61,726	\$27,576
Office Spec II (Conf	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$61,530	\$27,581
Office Spec II	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$59,177	\$27,786
Office Spec II	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$57,732	\$26,823
Personnel Technician	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$56,854	\$26,726
Office Spec II	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$50,188	\$25,439
Personnel Technician	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$5,626	\$2,454
Office Spec III (Con	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Human Resources	\$5,239	\$1,079